OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well Well Name
STD APl #

1 x 05-029-06084 GUNNISON
ENERGY
CORPORATION
- 100122

2 x 05-029-06112 SPU Cockroft
1294 23-41D
HI1R

3 x 05-029-06076 SPAULDING
PEAK 1294 #24-
12 wDW

4 x  05-029-06086 SPAULDING
PEAK 1294-24-
23

Total Wells: 4

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

SPAULDING
PEAK 1294
23-41D H1

SPAULDING
PEAK 1294
23-41D H1

SPAULDING
PEAK 1294
23-41D H1

SPAULDING
PEAK 1294
23-41D H1

Meets Standard(STD): 4
Needs Evaluation: 0

Date Run: 11/5/2014 Doc [#400605350]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

171

76

800

280

Offset Well
Operator

GUNNISON
ENERGY
CORPORATIO
N

GUNNISON
ENERGY
CORPORATIO
N

GUNNISON
ENERGY
CORPORATIO
N

GUNNISON
ENERGY
CORPORATIO
N

Spud Date

06/24/2004

10/17/2012

09/28/2003

08/21/2004

Offset
Well
Status

SI

Sl

Sl

Sl

Setting
Depth

465

2200

210

352

Base of
Fox Hills or
Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

93

93

93

93

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement

Top

1408 274

8220 7800

1480 0

1366 1000
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